
  
08/28/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
208  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 8:03 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 8:10 AM N CRISPIN WAY & NW 129TH CT
3 8:11 AM N CRISPIN WAY & NW 130TH CT
4 8:11 AM N FOXGLOVE CT & NW 130TH TER
5 8:12 AM N SNAPDRAGON LN & NW 130TH TER
6 8:12 AM NW 130TH TER & N ALDER CT
7 8:13 AM NW 130TH PL & NW 130TH ST 
8 8:14 AM N CHAMPANEL WAY & N BAYBERRY ST
9 8:16 AM N CHAMPANEL WAY & NW IRIS CT
10 8:18 AM NW BITTERSWEET DR & LARKSPUR LN (AT THE ISLAND)
11 8:19 AM 12845 N ARBOR WAY
12 8:30 AM COMPASS (PCEC)     

   
208  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM COMPASS (PCEC)
2 4:06 PM 12845 N ARBOR WAY
3 4:07 PM N CHAMPANEL WAY & NW IRIS CT
4 4:08 PM N CHAMPANEL WAY & N BAYBERRY ST
5 4:08 PM NW 130TH ST  & NW 130TH PL
6 4:09 PM NW 130TH TER & N ALDER CT
7 4:10 PM N SNAPDRAGON LN & NW 130TH TER
8 4:11 PM N FOXGLOVE CT & NW 130TH TER
9 4:11 PM N CRISPIN WAY & NW 130TH CT
10 4:11 PM N CRISPIN WAY & NW 129TH CT
11 4:20 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


